Health Outcomes and Policy Research

Monday, April 25, 2016

Fall Registration for Military
Personnel

Military Personnel

Monday, May 2, 2016

Fall Registration Begins

Returning Students

Thursday, August 11,2016

Orientation

New Students

Friday, August 12, 2016

)Arena Orientation

New Students

Monday, August 15, 2016 Tuition and Fees Due All Students

Monday, August 15, 2016 Classes Begin Fall Term All Students

Monday, August 15, 2016 Last day to Register Fall Term All Students

Monday, August 28, 2016 Lgst day to add/dr.op clgsses All Students
without grade designation

Monday, September 5, 2016 University Holiday All students

Monday, October 24, 2016

Spring Registration begins for
military personnel

Military Personnel

Monday, October 31, 2016

Spring Registration Begins

All Students

Thursday, November 24, 2016
— Friday, November 25, 2016

University Holiday

All Students

Friday, December 9, 2016

Grades/Requirements due for
December graduates — 5 days
before Commencement

Graduating Students

Friday, December 16, 2016 Commencement Graduating Students
Friday, December 16, 2016 Last Day of Exams' All Students
Friday, December 16, 2016 Last Day of Classes All Students

Grades due non-graduating All Students
Monday, December 19, 2016  |students — 72 hours after final

assignment for continuing students
Monday, December 26, 2016 University Holiday All students

— Friday, December 30, 2016
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Monday, October 24, 2016

Spring Registration begins for
military personnel

Military Personnel

Monday, October 31, 2016 Spring Registration Begins All Students
Monday, January 2, 2017 University Holiday All students
Tuesday, January 3, 2017 Last Day to Register Spring Term All students
Tuesday, January 3, 2017 Tuition and Fees Due All students
Tuesday, January 3, 2017 Classes begin Spring term All students
Monday, January 16, 2017 University Holiday All students
Monday, January 16, 2017 bv?titoi?yg:g daedg/edsri(;z:tlgzses All students
E/Ir(i) dn:;ymgﬂrifg 12 7202 1071 [ Spring Break All students
Friday, April 14, 2017 University Holiday All students

Monday, April 24, 2017

Fall Registration for Military
Personnel

Military Personnel

Monday, May 1, 2017

Fall Registration begins

All students

Friday, May 5, 2017

Last Day of Exams

Graduating Students

Friday, May 5, 2017

Last Day of Classes

Graduating Students

Monday, May 8, 2017

Grades/Requirements due for May
graduating students — 5 days prior
to Commencement

Graduating Students

Monday, May 15, 2017

Commencement (tentative)

Graduating Students

students. Last day of Spring Term

Monday, May 29, 2017 University Holiday All students

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Last Day of Exams' All students
Grades due for continuing students

Friday, June 30, 2017 non-graduates — 72 hours after final All students
assignment

Friday, June 30, 2017 Last Day of Classes All students

Friday, June 30, 2017 IAcademic year ends for continuing Al students

' Courses that have a final exam may schedule the exam on or before this date.




